
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 
Contact Information

 
 

Bid Submission Process

 
 

Reference Number 0000358150

Issuing Organization Town of Minturn

Owner Organization Minturn

Project Type IFB - Invitation for Bid (Formal)

Project Number 10348601

Title Meter House Improvements

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2383564.C17883476

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Eagle County, Colorado

Job Location Minturn, CO

Description Installation of new piping and appurtenances to develop a new pressure zone
for the Owner. The piping shall include removal and replacement of existing
flow meter, new flow control valves, new bypass piping, and a new control
panel with a PLC and radio equipment.  

Publication 07/19/2024 11:17 AM CDT

Question Acceptance Deadline 08/14/2024 06:00 PM CDT

Questions are submitted online Yes

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 08/23/2024 04:00 PM CDT

Jarod Limke

3033186287

jarod.limke@hdrinc.com

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing Lump sum

Pricing Lump sum

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal No No

10348601 - Meter House Improvements

08/29/2024 11:58 AM CDT Page 1 of 5



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  240711_Minturn_MeterHouse_Dwgs_IFB.pdf [pdf] 7 Mb 07/19/2024 11:08 AM CDT English

  240711_Minturn_MeterHouse_Specifications_IFB.pdf [pdf] 5 Mb 07/19/2024 11:08 AM CDT English

10348601 - Meter House Improvements

08/29/2024 11:58 AM CDT Page 2 of 5



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Category (1)

890 WATER SUPPLY, GROUNDWATER, SEWAGE TREATMENT, AND RELATED EQUIPMENT (NOT
FOR AIR CONDITIONING, STEAM BOILER, OR LABORATORY REAGENT WATER)

89000 WATER SUPPLY, GROUNDWATER, SEWAGE TREATMENT, AND RELATED EQUIPMENT (NOT
FOR AIR CONDITIONING, STEAM BOILER, OR LABORATORY REAGENT WATER)

10348601 - Meter House Improvements

08/29/2024 11:58 AM CDT Page 3 of 5



Courtesy Email
Sent using email addresses

 

ahunley@filanc.com;cole.philips@moltzconstruction.com;jheimbuck@garney.com;rw@gcci.com;sjavernick@henselphelps.com

10348601 - Meter House Improvements

08/29/2024 11:58 AM CDT Page 4 of 5



Plan Holders List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Browns Hill Engineering
and Controls LLC

Josh Johnson 08/12/2024 11:58 AM CDT Littleton Colorado

Benton Plumbing Thomas Benton 07/30/2024 01:16 PM CDT Atlanta Georgia

Universal Industrial Sales Milo Petersen 07/25/2024 02:31 PM CDT Lindon Utah

Rocky Mountain Valves
and Automation

jonathan trolin 07/25/2024 08:43 AM CDT Salt Lake Utah

Metron-Farnier, LLC Mike Walley 07/24/2024 03:07 PM CDT Boulder Colorado

Grand Junction
Winwaterworks Company

Casey Kenney 07/24/2024 11:18 AM CDT Grand Junction Colorado

Legacy Fence Company Ian Sandoval 07/23/2024 03:04 PM CDT Denver Colorado

Gov Solution Corp Gov Solutions 07/23/2024 07:12 AM CDT Los Angeles California

Construction Bid Source Angela R 07/22/2024 01:18 PM CDT Holly Springs North Carolina

Velocity Constructors,
Inc.

John Swain 07/22/2024 11:34 AM CDT Denver Colorado

Whittaker Brothers Roland Whittaker 07/22/2024 10:22 AM CDT New York New York

June Engineering &
Planning, LLC.

Alex Stelzer 07/21/2024 11:52 PM CDT Northglenn Colorado

Construction Journal Construction Journal 07/21/2024 11:03 PM CDT Stuart Florida

Everlast Concrete Work Randy Quezada 07/20/2024 05:39 PM CDT Westminster Colorado

Blue Sky Electric Connor Wakely 07/19/2024 11:19 PM CDT thornton Colorado

Lakeshore Learning
Materials, LLC

Eunice Peterson 07/19/2024 04:28 PM CDT Carson California

Glacier Construction Co.,
Inc.

Randy Wambsganss 07/19/2024 02:28 PM CDT Centennial Colorado

CGRS, Inc. Tim Goodrich 07/19/2024 01:35 PM CDT Fort Collins Colorado

North America
Procurement Council, Inc.
PBC

Tim Loncarich 07/19/2024 01:05 PM CDT Grand Junction Colorado

McCoy Service Amanda Chavez 07/19/2024 12:26 PM CDT Golden Colorado

Direct Discharge
Consulting

David Lewis 07/19/2024 11:25 AM CDT Loveland Colorado

10348601 - Meter House Improvements

08/29/2024 11:58 AM CDT Page 5 of 5


